
IROCC Raceway

Round

23
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Bell, Blake 38/8:10.788 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Gravity RC 12th Stock (C2 Main)

Haddow, Jody 3 1 33 8:03.312 13.474 13.573 13.722 2313.841

Fantetti, Rob 1 2 33 8:14.818 11.506 13.419 13.736 13.888 2114.001

Reil, Tyler 2 3 32 8:00.619 13.810 13.964 14.060 2214.146

Collins, Bob 4 4 31 8:16.449 14.567 14.797 14.925 2415.030

Bussanich, Colin 5 5 30 8:13.286 14.669 15.050 15.290 2515.462

Pardhan, Al-noor 6 6 29 8:05.787 14.749 14.875 14.979 2615.125

Younger, Paul 8 7 27 8:10.737 12.164 14.586 15.314 2815.720

Fantetti, Joe 7 8 27 8:16.021 5.284 14.891 15.380 15.902 2716.350

Neal, Doug 9 9 23 8:09.499 16.838 17.731 18.623 2919.456

Fantetti Reil Haddow Collins Bussanich Pardhan Fantetti Younger Neal

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/15.536 3/16.995 2/16.318 5/19.366 4/18.580 8/22.573 6/21.847 7/22.482 9/25.4191.

[1/13.419] [3/13.810] 2/13.668 5/15.696 4/15.752 7/15.027 6/15.161 8/16.064 9/19.5912.

1/14.082 3/15.450 2/14.522 5/15.167 4/15.115 6/14.797 8/22.361 7/17.181 9/20.4173.

1/14.322 3/14.403 2/13.836 5/15.324 [4/14.669] 6/15.513 [8/14.891] 7/15.290 9/19.2134.

1/13.802 3/14.218 2/13.492 5/16.218 4/15.841 [6/14.749] 8/19.880 7/16.111 9/22.1965.

1/13.895 3/15.195 [2/13.474] 5/15.165 4/14.929 6/14.989 8/15.420 7/19.381 9/27.9216.

1/13.996 3/14.257 2/14.055 5/15.145 4/15.592 6/15.838 8/17.118 7/17.152 9/22.6077.

1/13.704 3/14.002 2/13.548 4/15.841 6/19.514 5/15.569 7/22.171 8/26.997 9/25.6668.

2/17.647 3/13.956 1/14.167 6/19.054 5/16.387 4/15.894 7/17.375 8/23.112 9/20.1239.

2/13.946 3/14.410 1/13.907 [5/14.567] 6/15.727 4/15.085 7/18.982 8/22.669 [9/16.838]10.

2/13.862 3/14.009 1/13.938 5/14.940 6/17.322 4/15.533 7/18.701 8/20.207 9/24.22511.

2/14.523 3/14.387 1/14.286 5/15.314 6/16.445 4/15.106 7/16.269 8/23.032 9/19.30812.

2/14.168 3/19.143 1/14.010 5/14.707 6/15.838 4/15.276 7/16.559 8/21.106 9/19.33913.

2/14.488 3/14.104 1/13.819 4/14.990 6/15.538 5/16.280 7/17.947 [8/12.164] 9/20.53514.

2/15.874 3/14.178 1/13.856 5/19.680 6/16.079 4/17.998 7/27.082 8/16.592 9/17.22015.

2/15.851 3/16.458 1/14.149 4/15.689 5/15.894 6/20.807 7/17.454 8/14.368 9/22.20416.

2/14.074 3/14.711 1/14.812 4/16.330 5/16.167 6/22.558 8/21.815 7/17.019 9/20.61617.

2/14.747 3/14.187 1/14.937 4/15.945 5/15.189 6/17.660 7/19.315 8/22.204 9/24.33418.

2/15.869 3/14.093 1/15.024 4/15.052 5/16.924 6/14.811 7/16.024 8/19.417 9/17.86419.

2/14.244 3/18.711 1/14.346 4/16.266 5/15.871 6/17.343 7/20.030 8/15.729 9/19.01320.

2/14.173 3/14.467 1/15.348 4/18.824 5/23.390 6/18.739 7/16.286 8/15.378 9/25.27921.

2/14.878 3/14.045 1/14.014 4/14.903 5/16.420 6/15.077 7/16.231 8/16.317 9/17.71922.

3/25.125 2/14.402 1/13.684 4/15.501 5/15.360 6/15.114 7/16.779 8/16.560 9/21.85223.

3/14.447 2/14.218 1/15.587 4/17.478 5/16.303 6/20.391 8/17.116 7/16.08124.

3/14.456 2/14.326 1/14.753 4/15.039 5/15.462 6/17.583 8/17.157 7/16.16525.

2/14.726 3/18.163 1/15.331 4/15.225 5/16.477 6/19.675 8/15.405 7/15.80726.

2/14.698 3/15.164 1/17.743 4/14.866 5/17.444 6/15.319 8/20.645 7/16.15227.

2/14.224 3/16.874 1/14.761 4/15.841 5/18.010 6/15.44728.

2/14.103 3/14.475 1/19.426 4/15.042 5/15.697 6/15.03629.

2/14.786 3/14.431 1/14.738 4/15.366 5/15.35030.

2/16.615 3/14.713 1/14.203 4/17.90831.

2/14.805 3/14.664 1/14.80632.

2/15.733 1/14.75433.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Gravity RC 12th Stock (C2)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

8:04.064Haddow, Jody 2 8:03.312 2 1 3131 33 64/967.3761.

8:07.666Reil, Tyler 1 8:00.619 1 3 4333 32 65/968.2852.

8:03.946Collins, Bob 3 8:16.449 3 4 7430 31 61/980.3953.

8:08.261Bussanich, Colin 4 8:13.286 4 5 9530 30 60/981.5474.

8:09.151Pardhan, Al-noor 5 8:05.787 5 6 11629 29 58/974.9385.

3:46.933Fantetti, Rob 9 8:14.818 9 2 11215 33 48/721.7516.

8:10.559Younger, Paul 6 8:10.737 6 7 13728 27 55/981.2967.

8:13.800Fantetti, Joe 7 8:16.021 7 8 15827 27 54/989.8218.

8:07.640Neal, Doug 8 8:09.499 8 9 17920 23 43/977.1399.


